
Expert Male
Saut en longueur Results

Place ID Name Score Details

1 168 Paul Sergent 335.0 pts
2 124 Clément Pujol 330.0 pts
3 39 Gauthier LEURENT 265.0 pts
4 48 Liroy Haas 260.0 pts
5 147 Souryan Dubois 240.0 pts
6 215 Pierre CAIGNAN 230.0 pts
7 279 Tiago MARANT 225.0 pts
8 179 Lucas Gueneau 225.0 pts
9 55 Yoann Riallant 210.0 pts
9 61 Thomas Bruneau 210.0 pts
11 130 Jérôme Cauquil 200.0 pts
12 173 Marin MICHAU 195.0 pts
13 217 Samuel Caignan 180.0 pts
14 202 HUGO JONQUET 165.0 pts
14 212 Quentin DULAC 165.0 pts
16 34 Gabin Opalinski 140.0 pts
16 35 GABRIEL SUZZI 140.0 pts
18 65 Remy Carrot 135.0 pts
18 83 Belin Baptiste 135.0 pts
20 32 Noe Clauzier 120.0 pts
20 46 Romain Dulieu 120.0 pts
22 77 Antoine pansu 115.0 pts
23 122 Paul KELLER 105.0 pts
24 145 Tom Berno 70.0 pts
25 42 Benjamin Roux 40.0 pts
14 303 Francesco Anzi** 170.0 pts



Expert Female

Benjamins M and Minimes M

Benjamines F and Minimes F and Cadets F and Juniors F and Séniors
F and Vétérans F and Super Vétérans F

Place ID Name Score Details

1 198 laura philippe 150.0 pts
2 109 Anna Vincent 100.0 pts
3 262 lana cuny 100.0 pts

Place ID Name Score
1 279 Tiago MARANT 225.0 pts
2 202 HUGO JONQUET 165.0 pts
3 34 Gabin Opalinski 140.0 pts
3 35 GABRIEL SUZZI 140.0 pts
5 65 Remy Carrot 135.0 pts
6 32 Noe Clauzier 120.0 pts
6 46 Romain Dulieu 120.0 pts
8 122 Paul KELLER 105.0 pts
9 145 Tom Berno 70.0 pts
10 42 Benjamin Roux 40.0 pts

Place ID Name Score
1 198 laura philippe 150.0 pts
2 109 Anna Vincent 100.0 pts
3 262 lana cuny 100.0 pts



Cadets M

Juniors M

Séniors M and Vétérans M and Super Vétérans M

Place ID Name Score
1 39 Gauthier LEURENT 265.0 pts
2 48 Liroy Haas 260.0 pts
3 179 Lucas Gueneau 225.0 pts
4 61 Thomas Bruneau 210.0 pts
5 217 Samuel Caignan 180.0 pts
6 303 Francesco Anzi* 170.0 pts

Place ID Name Score
1 124 Clément Pujol 330.0 pts
2 215 Pierre CAIGNAN 230.0 pts
3 130 Jérôme Cauquil 200.0 pts
4 173 Marin MICHAU 195.0 pts
5 83 Belin Baptiste 135.0 pts

Place ID Name Score
1 168 Paul Sergent 335.0 pts
2 147 Souryan Dubois 240.0 pts
3 55 Yoann Riallant 210.0 pts
4 212 Quentin DULAC 165.0 pts
5 77 Antoine pansu 115.0 pts
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